
2025-26 Westminster Community Charter School Board Meeting dates.
Meetings are the last Wednesday of the month except where noted.

Date Location Time

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

** Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

** Wednesday, December 17, 2025 One M&T Plaza 12:00 PM

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Westminster Library 5:00 PM

Wednesday, June 24, 2026 Westminster Library 5:00 PM
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